NOTICE OF MEETING OF
FRANKLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONER’S COURT
WORKSHOP
2282DAY OF JUNE, 2024
AT8:00 KM.
COUNTY COURTOOM
FRANKLIN COUNTY COURTHOUSE‘ﬁp:%OR RECYRD
200 N. KAUFMAN Atis(id o'clocks M

MT. VERNON, TEXAS @@w@&;@
8&LL, COUNTY

FRANKLIN COUNTY, TE

AGENDA: - oEpuTY
1. Discuss 2024 Budget J f X
Lot Aeess' o
COUNTY JUDGE o v
LN 4

I, the undersigned, County Clerk, do hereby certify that the ?@vq“oﬁ @'
meeting of the above-named Commissioners Court is a true and co&@s‘%\apy of
said notice and that I posted a true and correct copy of said notice on the bulletin
board of Franklin County, Texas, on the 1b' day of June, 2023 and said notice
remained so posted continuously for at least seventy-two hours immediately
preceding the date of said meeting.

Dated this the 1p™ day of June, 2023

B L

HUDK BUsRELL, COUNTY CLERK

BY:




2024 BUDGET HEARINGS SCHEDULE (Continued)

JUNE 22, 2023

8:00 A.M.
8:10 AM.
8:20 A.M.
8:30 A.M.
8:40 A.M.
8:50 A.M.
9:00 A.M.
9:10 A.M.
9:20 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
9:40 A.M.
9:50 A.M.
10:00 A.M.

10:15 A.M.

10:45 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

THE HUB

COUNTY AUDITOR

TREASURER

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE

COUNTY ATTORNEY

EXTENSION AGENT

COUNTY JUDGE

MT. VERNON FIRE DEPARTMENT
NORTH FRANKLIN FIRE DEPARTMENT
PURLEY FIRE DEPARTMENT

SOUTH FRANKLIN FIRE DEPARTMENT
WINNSBORO FIRE DEPARTMENT
--BREAK--

PRECINCT 1

PRECINCT 2

PRECINCT 3

PRECINCT 4

LAW ENFORCEMENT/JAIL

HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND

Presenters: Please Arrive 10 to 15 minutes prior to scheduled time.
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