## **NOTICE OF MEETING OF** FRANKLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONER'S COURT

WORKSHOP 22ND DAY OF JUNE, 2025 AT 8:00 ∱M.

**COUNTY COURTOOM** 

FRANKLIN COUNTY COURTHOUS FILED FOR RECORD 1 o'clock  $\cancel{L}$  .M.

200 N. KAUFMAN MT. VERNON, TEXAS

DEPUTY

AGENDA:

1. Discuss 2024 Budget

I, the undersigned, County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above hot meeting of the above-named Commissioners Court is a true and correct copy of said notice and that I posted a true and correct copy of said notice on the bulletin board of Franklin County, Texas, on the 1bth day of June, 2023 and said notice remained so posted continuously for at least seventy-two hours immediately preceding the date of said meeting.

Dated this the 10th day of June, 2023

BY:

## **2024 BUDGET HEARINGS SCHEDULE (Continued)**

## **JUNE 22, 2023**

8:00 A.M.	THE HUB
8:10 A.M.	COUNTY AUDITOR
8:20 A.M.	TREASURER
8:30 A.M.	JUSTICE OF THE PEACE
8:40 A.M.	COUNTY ATTORNEY
8:50 A.M.	EXTENSION AGENT
9:00 A.M.	COUNTY JUDGE
9:10 A.M.	MT. VERNON FIRE DEPARTMENT
9:20 A.M.	NORTH FRANKLIN FIRE DEPARTMENT
9:30 A.M.	PURLEY FIRE DEPARTMENT
9:40 A.M.	SOUTH FRANKLIN FIRE DEPARTMENT
9:50 A.M.	WINNSBORO FIRE DEPARTMENT
10:00 A.M.	BREAK
10:15 A.M.	PRECINCT 1 PRECINCT 2 PRECINCT 3 PRECINCT 4
10:45 A.M.	LAW ENFORCEMENT/JAIL
11:00 A.M.	HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND

Presenters: Please Arrive 10 to 15 minutes prior to scheduled time.